10.

11.

12.

13.

Millfields User Group open meeting, 17 August 2011
Draft Agenda

Introductions, apologies
Agree agenda

Minutes of 11 April

- accuracy
- arising

Treasurer's report

Update on LBH Parks organisation & project funds
Summer surge (fun day & stalls) report

Cycle path report

Orchard path report

Play

Casimir Road entrance

Election system

National Grid update / lay-by / railings

Finish

Timing

3.00

3.05

3.07
3.10

3.15
3.20
3.25
3.30
3.35
3.45
4.15
4.45
4.55

5pm

Lead

claire

tim
claire/tim
tim
tim/ben
ruth
tim/harry/
ben

tim

tim



