Millfields User Group open meeting, 17 August 2011 Draft Agenda

		Timing	Lead
1.	Introductions, apologies	3.00	
2.	Agree agenda	3.05	
3.	Minutes of 11 April - accuracy - arising	3.07 3.10	
4.	Treasurer's report	3.15	claire
5.	Update on LBH Parks organisation & project funds	3.20	tim
6.	Summer surge (fun day & stalls) report	3.25	claire/tim
7.	Cycle path report	3.30	tim
8.	Orchard path report	3.35	tim/ben
9.	Play	3.45	ruth
10.	Casimir Road entrance	4.15	tim/harry/ ben
11.	Election system	4.45	tim
12.	National Grid update / lay-by / railings	4.55	tim
13.	Finish	5pm	